
Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Approved 

by 
project 

manager 

Approved 

by 
OS 

team 

Approved 

by 
Director 

E&D 

team 

Remarks: 

Total 

amount 

including 

taxes 

for 
work 

done 

33,024 

Add GST @ 

18.00% 

5,038 

Total 

27,986 

re-work 

bathroom 

GF, 

bathroom 

GF, 

Ist, 
3rd 
and 

4th 

floors 

bathroom 

Work Completion Report 

FALI06 

215.28 

SI, No, 

Oty 
130,00 sq m 

27,986 

Unit/Moor no 

Details of work 

Rate ID 

Units 

GST bill required? 

Rate 

WO date 

Amount 

WO no Block no. 

bathroom 

re-work 

at 
2nd 

flocor 

Company Project/site Gv-01 

O8-Oct-24 

Contractor 

bill 

no, 

20241008027 

Work 

done 

to 
date 

Nature of work Name of contractor Work 

done 

from 

date 

Crescentia 

Labs 

Pvt 

Ltd 

10-10-2024 to 

16-10-2024 

M-codex 

bill 
ID 

False ceiling 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg 

SI. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg 

17-10-2024 

Anx 

B-Work 

Completion 

Report 

Yoiusuf Ali 

WO issued 
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130 

3 

L.00 

4.00 

26 Sqm 

2.50 

1.00 

3,00 

14 Sqm 

6 

4.50 

2.20 

L00 

2.00 

20 Sqm 

3.75 

1.79 

1.00 

4,.00 

26 Sqm 

2.50 

75 

L.00 

225 

15 Sqm 

3 ceiling work 

bathroom 

GF, 

Ist, 
3rd 

and 

4th 

floors 

3.75 

1.75 

1.00 

3,00 

20 Sqm 

2 PVC false 

Work Completion Report 

2.50 

L83 

1.00 

2.00 

9 

SN. 

Item Hesd 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos. 

Ouantity Units 

Total 

A 

D 

EAxAxCxD F 

Item Hcad 
G=Sum of E 

|Prepared By: 

K. Narender Reddy 

Date 

17-10-2024 

Contractor: Work Description: 

Yousuf Ali 

Work end date: 

16-10-2-24 

False 

Work start date: 

10-10-2024 

Project: 

GV 

Sig 

Company Name 

Crescentia 

Labs 

Pvt 
LTd 

Approved by. 

SV Subba Reddy 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Annex 

B_Work 

Completion 

Report 

bathroom 

GF. 
1st, 

3rd 
and 
4th 

floors 

Measurement Sheet 

75 

Sgm 

ceiling work 



12 11 10 

|Amount 

in 
words 

-Thirty 

Three 

Thousand 

and 

Twenty 

Four 

Rupees 

only 

6 

Total Amount 

33024 

5 4 

GST 18% 

5038 

ceiling 

2 

bathroom 

GF, 

Ist, 
3rd 

and 
4th 

floors 

130,00 

sqm 

215.28 

27986 

27986 

PVC false 

Work Completion Report 

Quantity 

Item Description 

Units 

S 

Rate 

Item Head 

Amount 

Total 
Item Head 

Remarks 

Date Prepared By |Work Description: 

17-10-2024 K. Narender Reddy False ceiling work 

Project: Company Name: 

Gv-01 Crescentia 

Labs 

P 

Ltd 

Approved 

bry 
Subbe 

Reddy 

ESTIMATE SHEET Estimation Sheet 

Annex_B_Work 

Completion 

Report 

bathroom 

GF. 

1st, 

3rd 
and 

4th 

Tho 

Page 

Ni|1 

of 
1 

work 

No. 
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