Anx B - Work Completion Report

			Date:		Date:			Date:
			Sign:		Sign:	A Colored		Sign:
	am	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved by		Approved by QS team		Approved by project manager	Approved by
								Remarks:
33,024	work done	Total amount including taxes for work done	al amount inc	Tota				
5,038	18.00%	Add GST @						
27,986	Total							
					d and 4th floors	bathroom GF, bathroom GF, 1st, 3rd and 4th floors	re-work	
27,986	215.28	FAL106	sq m	130.00 sq m		Work Completion Report	bathroom	-
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty	Details of work	Detai	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
		iired?	GST bill required?		08-Oct-24 Contractor bill no.	08-Oct-24		WO date
			WO issued?		20241008027 Work done to date	20241008027		WO no.
		ID.	M-codex bill ID.	10-10-2024 to 16-10-2024	Work done from date		bathroom re-work at 2nd floor	Block no.
17-10-2024		69.	Dt. site bills reg	False ceiling	Nature of work		Gv-01	Project/site
080	200 OBO	ills reg	Sl. No. site bills reg	Yoiusuf Alli	Name of contractor		Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd	Company

Company Name:	Crescentia Labs Pvt LTd		A manual ha		S V Subba Reddy	eddv		
Project:	GVI		Approved of		O . Once	1		
W.J. D			oign.					
Work Description :	False ceiling work		Work start date:	E.	10-10-2024			
Contractor:	Yousuf Ali		Work end date:	e;	16-10-2-24			
Prepared By:	K. Narender Reddy		Date:		17-10-2024			
		>	30	С	D	E=AxBxCxD F	F	G=Sum of E
S No. Item Head	Itam Description	Lenoth	Width	Height	Nos	Ouantity:	Units	Item Head Total
-								
2 PVC false	Work Completion Report	2.50	1.83	1.00	2.00	9	9 Sqm	
3 ceiling work	bathroom GF, 1st, 3rd and 4th floors	3.75	1.75	1.00	3.00	20	20 Sqm	
4		2.50	2.75	1.00	2.25	15	15 Sqm	
5		3.75	1.75	1.00	4.00	26	26 Sqm	
6		4.50	2.20	1.00	2.00	20	20 Sqm	-
7		2.50	1.83	1.00	3.00	14	14 Sqm	
,		3.75	1.75	1.00	4.00	26	26 Sqm	
ox								

Company Name:	IV Name:
Compan	Company Name:
11.0	
구 다	Work Description:
	-
Prepared By	d Ву
Date:	
S No.	Item Head
	Item Head
	PVC false
	ceiling work
4	
S	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
=	
3	